
2026 HONDO ISD TENNIS SCHEDULES

	 Date..................................Tournament / Dual....................................... Team
	 Thurs., Jan. 29....................at Somerset Tourney.............................................JV
	 Fri.-Sat., Jan. 30-31............at Highlands Tourney (McFarlin TC, SA)...................V
	 Thurs., Feb. 5......................at Southwest Tourney...........................................JV
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 6-7................at 47th Uvalde Varsity Open.................................V
	 Mon., Feb. 9.......................at Ingram Invitational..........................................JV
	 Wed., Feb. 11......................at Ingram Invitational...........................................V
	 Wed., Feb. 18......................at Billie Invitational..............................................JV
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 20-21............at 47th Small But Mighty Tourney, Uvalde..........V
	 Thurs., Feb. 26....................at Eagle Invitational  (McFarlin TC, SA)...................JV
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 27-28............at Uvalde Invitational............................................V
	 Thurs., March 5..................at Devine Tourney................................................JV
	 Fri., March 6.......................at Devine Tourney.................................................V
	 Wed., March 18..................at Jourdanton Tourney.........................................JV
	 Thurs., March 19................at Jourdanton Tourney..........................................V
	 Wed., March 25..................at Fredericksburg Tourney....................................JV
	 Fri.-Sat., March 27-28........at Fredericksburg Tourney.....................................V
	 Fri.-Sat., Apr. 10-11.............DISTRICT 28-3A TOURNEY...........................V
	 Fr. & Tue., Apr. 17 & 21....at Region IV-3A Tourney, Jourdanton...... qualifiers
	 Thu.-Fri., May 7-8..............at State IV-3A Tourney, San Antonio........ qualifiers
	
	 HOME TOURNEYS IN CAPS............................Head Coach: Chris Schulte
	 Events begin at 8 a.m.............................................. Assistant Coach: Judy Sorto
. Schedule subject to change


